
October
6 Sun The Mass More Than Meets the Eye

13 Sun Youth Night
20 Sun The Mass The Mystery Revealed

November
3 Sun The Mass The "Whys" Behind the "Whats"

10 Sun Youth Night
17 Sun Lesson 1 Why am I here?

December
1 Sun Lesson 2 What makes me Happy? 
7 Sat Advent Retreat 8AM - 2PM at Mission San Luis Rey
8 Sun Youth Night
15 Sun Lesson 3 What’s Your story, God?  
17 Sun Posada Lead Posada (prayer & food) @ St. Leo

January
12 Sun Youth Night
19 Sun Lesson 4 How do I know God is real?

February
2 Sun Lesson 5 Who is Jesus? 
9 Sun Youth Night
16 Sun Lesson 6 Why be Catholic?
20 Thurs L.A. Youth Day 6AM - 6PM

March
1 Sun Lesson 7 Where Am I going?

15 Sun Lesson 8 How do I get there?
22 Sun Youth Night

April
5 Sun Lesson 9 When did my Journey Begin?

15 Wed Youth Night Guest: Fr. Agustino Torres
18 Sat SD Youth Day 9AM - 7PM

May
3 Sun Lesson 10 Why tell my sins to a priest?

17 Sun Youth Night

24 Sun Lesson 11 How does God help when it hurts?

Every Sunday is a holy day of obligation
1-Nov Fri All Saints' Day
9-Dec Mon The Feast of the Immaculate Conception

25-Dec Wed Christmas, the Nativity of Our Lord
1-Jan Wed Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God
6-Jan Mon Feast of the Epiphany

26-Feb Wed Ash Wednesday
5-Apr Sun Palm Sunday

12-Apr Sun Easter Sunday - The Resurrection of the Lord
21-May Thurs Solemnity of the Ascension of Jesus
31-May Sun Feast of Pentecost
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Calendar - Sessions are held on Sundays: 7:15PM - 8:45PM

HOLY DAYS OF OBLIGATION & SPECIAL DAYS - (See bulletin for times)
Sundays


